
POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

4635
Gasoline Chainsaw 1400W



POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

Number Name

A01 M4×14 bolt
A02 Ignition coil
A03 Coil
A04 M8 nut
A05 Fly wheel
A06 Oil seal
A07 Left crankcase
A08 Bearing
A09 Gasket crankcase
A10 Pin 3×8
A11 Crankshaft
A12 Key
A13 Washer
A14 Needle bearing
A15 Piston pin 
A16 Piston pin 
A17 Piston
A18 Piston ring
A19 Gasket cylinder
A20 Right crankcase
A21 Guide
A22 M5×30 bolt
A23 Retainer ring
A24 Oil seal
A25 Oil filter
A26 Oil filter branket
A27 Oil pipe joint
A28 Oil pipe
A29 Nozzle

Number Name

A30 Oil nozzle
A31 Oil pump
A32 Oil pump cover
A33 M4×12 bolt
A34 Gasket worm
A35 Worm
A36 Needle bearing
A37 Clutch drum
A38 Gasket clutch
A39 Clutch assy
A40 M5×16 bolt
A41 Bustproof plate
A42 Branket
A43 ST5×16 bolt
A44 M4×8 bolt
A45 Plate
A46 Screw M8×42
A47 M4×70 bolt
A48 Air filter bracket
A49 Intake manifold
A50 Throttle pull road
A51 Carburetor
A52 Pipe
A53 Gasket carbureotr
A54 Insulator
A55 Gasket insulator
A56 Spark plug
A57 M5×20 bolt
A58 Cylinder

4635
Gasoline Chainsaw 1400W

Number Name

A60 Gasket muffle
A61 Muffle
A62 M5 nut



POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

4635
Gasoline Chainsaw 1400W



POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

4635
Gasoline Chainsaw 1400W

Number Name

B1 Engin
B2 Buffer spring buckle
B3 knob buffer spring
B4 knob
B5 Rope
B6 Cover
B7 Bolt ST5*18
B8 Bolt ST5*16
B9 Spring
B10 Spring kit
B11 Reel
B12 Start spring
B13 Reel
B14 5×14×1.2 gasket
B15 ST5×16 bolt
B16 Cover
B17 Dustproof cover
B18 Right damper
B19 Left damper
B20 Dustproof cover
B21 Handle spring plate
B22 Handle spring
B23 Ail filter washer
B24 Air filter
B25 Handle
B26 Top cover
B27 Air filter cover
B28 Nut rubber gasket
B29 Air filter nut

Number Name

B30 Air filter anti-vibration
B31 Plate
B32 Throttle anti-vibration
B33 Choke
B34 ST4×8 bolt
B35 Plate
B36 ST4×10 bolt
B37 Brake spring plate
B38 Brake spring
B39 Band
B40 Adjusting screw gear
B41 Adjusting screw
B42 Brake plate
B43 M8 nut
B44 Punck socket
B45 Guard socket
B46 M5×40 bolt
B47 Punch
B48 Punch spring
B49 Adjusting screw pin
B50 Front baffle buffer spring
B51 Buffer spring brankt
B52 Main lever
B53 Vice-lever
B54 Brake lever
B55 Pin 3×19
B56 Pin 3×14
B57 M5 nut
B58 Washer guard

Number Name

B59 Brake spring
B60 Guard
B61 Oil cap
B62 Gasket oil cap
B63 Oil pat
B64 Switch
B65 Bolt
B66 Fuel tank
B67 Oil bubble
B68 Oil ilter spring
B69 Rubber handle sover
B70 Rrigger control
B71 Rrigger
B72 Rrigger torsion spring
B73 Pin 5×25
B74 Balancer
B75 Oil pipe
B76 Fuel pipe
B77 Fuel filter
B78 Balancer
B79 Base tension spring
B80 M5+12 bolt
B81 0i1 pat
B82 Gasket fuel tank
B83 Cover
B84 Bar cover
B85 Par
B86 Chain


